Medical Science Journals Price List 2024

Whether you're looking to subscribe to our latest issues or purchase back issues, this page offers a clear
breakdown of pricing options. It ensures transparency and convenience for researchers, librarians, and
institutions, helping them plan their subscription needs efficiently.

Online Subscription Journals Download Proforma Invoice

INR

Sr.no Journals title Vol. Issues (For usb . Subject
. (Foreign)
India)
Annals of Geriatric Education and Medical .
1 Sciences 11 2 5500 320 Geriatrics
2 Indian Journal of Clinical Anaesthesia 11 4 7000 400 Anaesthesia, Anesthesiology
Indian Journal of Clinical Anatomy and )
3 Physioiogy 11 4 7500 450 Anatomy/Physiology
Indian Journal of Clinical and Experimental
4 Ophthalmology 10 4 7000 380 Ophthalmology
5 Indian Journal of Forensic and Community 1, 6400 350 Forensic/Community Medicine
Medicine
6 Indian Journal of Microbiology Research 11 4 7000 400 Microbiology
7 Indian Journal of Obstetrics and Gynecology 11 4 7500 450 Obs & Gyne/Nursing
Research
8 Indian Journal of Orthopaedics Surgery 10 4 7000 400 Orthopaedics
9 Indian Journal of Pathology and Oncology 11 4 7000 420 Pathology/Oncology
10 International Journal of Clinical Biochemistry 11 4 7000 400 Biochemistry
and Research
11 Inter.n.atlonal Joqrr)al of Recent Innovations in 5 4 5000 300 Medical Science
Medicine and Clinical Research
12 IP Archives of Cytology and Histopathology 9 4 5800 320 Cytology/Histopathology
Research
IP Indian Journal of Anatomy and Surgery of )
13 Head. Neck and Brain 10 4 6350 350 Otorhinolaryngology/ENT
14 IP Indian Journal of Clinical and Experimental 10 4 6350 350 Dermatology
Dermatology
15 IP Incﬁan Journallof Immunology and 9 4 6400 350 Pglmonary, Immunology, Chest
Respiratory Medicine Disease
16 IP Indian Journal of Neurosciences 10 4 6000 320 Neuroscience/Nursing
17 IP Interqatlona)l Jourqal of Forensic Medicine 9 4 5800 320 Forensic Medicine/Toxicology
and Toxicological Sciences
IP International Journal of Medical . .
18 Microbiology and Tropical Diseases 104 6500 350 Microbiology
19 IP International Journal of Medical Paediatrics 10 4 6500 350 Paediatrics/Oncology
and Oncology
20 IP International Journal of Ocular Oncology 10 4 5500 320 Ocular Oncology/Oculoplasty

and Oculoplasty


https://www.ipinnovative.com/journal-subscription-services
https://www.ipinnovative.com/journal-subscription

21

22

23

24

25
26

27

28

29
30

31

32

33

34

IP International Journal of Orthopaedic
Rheumatology

IP Journal of Diagnostic Pathology and
Oncology

IP Journal of Nutrition, Metabolism and Health
Science

IP Journal of Otorhinolaryngology and Allied
Science

IP Journal of Paediatrics and Nursing Science
IP Journal of Surgery and Allied Sciences

Journal of Education Technology in Health
Sciences

Journal of Preventive Medicine and Holistic
Health

Onco Critical Care
Panacea Journal of Medical Sciences

Southeast Asian Journal of Case Report and
Review

Southeast Asian Journal of Health
Professional

The Journal of Community Health
Management

Yemen Journal of Medicine

10

11

10

14

11

11

5500

5800

5500

5800

5500
5500

5500

5500

5000
6000

5000

5000

6400

5000

320

320

320

320

320
320

320

320

300
350

300

300

350

300

Orthopaedics

Pathology/Oncology, Cancer

Foods and Nutrition

Otorhinolaryngology/ENT

Paediatrics/Nursing

Nephrology

Health, Education and IT

Preventive and Holistic Health

Medical Science

Medical Science

Health Science

Community Health/Nursing

Medicine

Office: A-2, Gulab Bagh, Nawada, Uttam Nagar, New Delhi - 110059, India

Contact No: +91-11-61364114,15, +91-8826373757, +91-8802897746

Email: rakesh.its@gmail.com, info@ipinnovative.com, subscription@ipinnovative.com
Website: www.ipinnovative.com




