

Medical Science Journals Subscription Price List 2024

The Medical Science Journals Subscription Price List 2024 page offers a detailed overview of subscription rates for all our journals for the year 2024.

This resource is designed to help researchers, librarians, and institutions easily access the most current pricing information for both individual and institutional subscriptions.

Medical Science Journals Price List 2024

Whether you're looking to subscribe to our latest issues or purchase back issues, this page offers a clear breakdown of pricing options. It ensures transparency and convenience for researchers, librarians, and institutions, helping them plan their subscription needs efficiently.

Online Subscription Journals

Download Proforma Invoice

Sr.no	Journals title	Vol.	Issues	INR (For India)	USD (Foreign)	Subject
1	Annals of Geriatric Education and Medical Sciences	11	2	5500	320	Geriatrics
2	Indian Journal of Clinical Anaesthesia	11	4	7000	400	Anaesthesia, Anesthesiology
3	Indian Journal of Clinical Anatomy and Physiology	11	4	7500	450	Anatomy/Physiology
4	Indian Journal of Clinical and Experimental Ophthalmology	10	4	7000	380	Ophthalmology
5	Indian Journal of Forensic and Community Medicine	11	4	6400	350	Forensic/Community Medicine
6	Indian Journal of Microbiology Research	11	4	7000	400	Microbiology
7	Indian Journal of Obstetrics and Gynecology Research	11	4	7500	450	Obs & Gyne/Nursing
8	Indian Journal of Orthopaedics Surgery	10	4	7000	400	Orthopaedics
9	Indian Journal of Pathology and Oncology	11	4	7000	420	Pathology/Oncology
10	International Journal of Clinical Biochemistry and Research	11	4	7000	400	Biochemistry
11	International Journal of Recent Innovations in Medicine and Clinical Research	5	4	5000	300	Medical Science
12	IP Archives of Cytology and Histopathology Research	9	4	5800	320	Cytology/Histopathology
13	IP Indian Journal of Anatomy and Surgery of Head, Neck and Brain	10	4	6350	350	Otorhinolaryngology/ENT
14	IP Indian Journal of Clinical and Experimental Dermatology	10	4	6350	350	Dermatology
15	IP Indian Journal of Immunology and Respiratory Medicine	9	4	6400	350	Pulmonary, Immunology, Chest Disease
16	IP Indian Journal of Neurosciences	10	4	6000	320	Neuroscience/Nursing
17	IP International Journal of Forensic Medicine and Toxicological Sciences	9	4	5800	320	Forensic Medicine/Toxicology
18	IP International Journal of Medical Microbiology and Tropical Diseases	10	4	6500	350	Microbiology
19	IP International Journal of Medical Paediatrics and Oncology	10	4	6500	350	Paediatrics/Oncology
20	IP International Journal of Ocular Oncology and Oculoplasty	10	4	5500	320	Ocular Oncology/Oculoplasty

21	IP International Journal of Orthopaedic Rheumatology	10	2	5500	320	Orthopaedics
22	IP Journal of Diagnostic Pathology and Oncology	9	4	5800	320	Pathology/Oncology, Cancer
23	IP Journal of Nutrition, Metabolism and Health Science	7	4	5500	320	Foods and Nutrition
24	IP Journal of Otorhinolaryngology and Allied Science	7	4	5800	320	Otorhinolaryngology/ENT
25	IP Journal of Paediatrics and Nursing Science	7	4	5500	320	Paediatrics/Nursing
26	IP Journal of Surgery and Allied Sciences	6	4	5500	320	Nephrology
27	Journal of Education Technology in Health Sciences	11	3	5500	320	Health, Education and IT
28	Journal of Preventive Medicine and Holistic Health	10	2	5500	320	Preventive and Holistic Health
29	Onco Critical Care	1	3	5000	300	
30	Panacea Journal of Medical Sciences	14	3	6000	350	Medical Science
31	Southeast Asian Journal of Case Report and Review	11	4	5000	300	Medical Science
32	Southeast Asian Journal of Health Professional	7	4	5000	300	Health Science
33	The Journal of Community Health Management	11	4	6400	350	Community Health/Nursing
34	Yemen Journal of Medicine	3	4	5000	300	Medicine

Office: A-2, Gulab Bagh, Nawada, Uttam Nagar, New Delhi - 110059, India **Contact No:** +91-11-61364114,15, +91-8826373757, +91-8802897746

Email: rakesh.its@gmail.com, info@ipinnovative.com, subscription@ipinnovative.com

Website: www.ipinnovative.com